
English Points
Rider Name Horse Name Division Points YTD
Muireann Benn-Rothstein Brown Eyed Girl 13 & U 24 24
Molly Smith Nickeless 13 & U 15 18 33
  13 & U  0

Kayla Bailey Oh K Asset 14-18 24 24
C Benn Rothstein Blind Luck Flash of Grace 14-18 20 20

14-18 0

Jason Archuleta I Can't Get Enough 19-39 24 24
Rebecca Amat Ghost 19-39 17 22 39
Alli Cummings Gunner's Smokin Miss 19-39 17 19 36

19-39 0

Bonnie Wojnarowski Charlie 40 & O 24 24
Stephanie Diehl Ricki 40 & O 24 24

Open 0

July 11 
Points

July 25 
Points

August 
Points

September 
Points

October 
Points



Walk/Trot English Points
Rider Name Horse Name Division October Points Points YTD
Addison Rodger Sacred Butterfly 18 & U 24 24
Bristol Poteet Nickeless 18 & U 18 18
Hope Evon Teddy 18 & U 21 21

18 & U 0

Pam Archuleta I Can't Get Enough 19 & O 24 24
Nancy Garrett Woolly 19 & O 15 18 33

19 & O 0

July 11 
Points

July 25 
Points

August 
Points

September 
Points



Western Points
Rider Name Horse Name Division Points YTD
Muireann Benn-Rothstein Brown Eyed Girl 13 & U 23 23
Keira Brauer Please N Nic 13 & U 21 21
Meira Donberger Chevy 13 & U 24 24
Kambrie Day Blue 13 & U 18 18

Anna Bajaj Boom Shocka Locka 14-18 23 23
Kayla Bailey Oh K Asset 14-18 21 21
C Benn Rothstein Blind Luck Flash of Grace 14-18 16 16
Ashley Collitt Dixi 14-18 23 23
Kalyssa Day Sky 14-18 21 21

Jason Archuleta I Can't Get Enough 19-39 22 22
Leah Sommer Janie Stash the Cash 19-39 19 19
Alli Cummings Gunner's Smokin Miss 19-39 16 19 35
Cassidy Esposito A Brief Moment of Insanity 19-39 11 11
Rebecca Amat Ghost 19-39 9 18 27
Elaina White Gidget 19-39 7 7
Madison Willers Command N Natro 19-39 23 23

40 & O 0
40 & O 0

Grace Dane Skip Bar Luck Open 24 24
Stephanie Angle Abbi's Drummer Impuls Open 19 19
Cassidy Esposito A Brief Moment of Insanity Open 17 17
Amanda Schmalz Smoking Lola Open 22 22
Jackie Ketsdever Take it all Open 17 17
Red numbers indicate minimum classes not met.

July 11 
Points

July 25 
Points

August 
Points

September 
Points

October 
Points



Walk/Jog Western Points
Rider Name Horse Name Division Points YTD
Addison Rodgers Sacred Butterfly 18 & U 24 24
Evelyn Willers Tripple Fyre 18 & U 12 12

Pam Archuleta I Can't Get Enough 19 & O 24 24
Rebecca Amat Sassie 19 & O 15 5 20
Holley Laursen Lady 19 & O 6 6

19 & O 0
19 & O 0
19 & O 0

July 11 
Points

July 25 
Points

August 
Points

September 
Points

October 
Points



Showmanship Points

Rider Name Horse Name Division Points YTD
Muireann Benn-Rothstein Brown Eyed Girl 13 & U 6 6
Addison Rodgers Sacred Butterfly 13 & U 5 5
Evelyn Willers SA Tripple Fyre 13 & U 6 6

Kayla Bailey Oh K Asset 14-18 6 6
C Benn Rothstein Blind Luck Flash of Grace 14-18 5 5
Ashley Collitt Dixi 14-18 6 6

Jason Archuleta I Can't Get Enough 19-39 6 6
Cassidy Esposito A Brief Moment of Insanity 19-39 5 5
Tafra Donberger Chevy 19-39  6 6
Madison Willers Command N Natro 19-39 5 5

Bonnie Wojnarowski Charlie 40 & O 6 6
40 & O 0

Grace Dane Skip Bar Luck Open 6 6
Addison Rodgers Abbi's Drummer Impuls Open 5 5
Pam Archuleta I Can't Get Enough Open 4 4
Stephanie Angle Sacred Butterfly Open 3 3
Cassidy Esposito A Brief Moment of Insanity Open 2 2
Tafra Donberger Chevy Open 6 6

July 11 
Points

July 25 
Points

August 
Points

September 
Points

October 
Points



Gymkhana Points
Rider Name Horse Name Division Points YTD
Jenna Remington Storm 10 & U 29 19 48
Maya Medrano Lady Blue 10 & U 28 22 50
Keaton Amat Cricket 10 & U 22 18 40
Kaya Cobain Paris 10 & U 20 20
Kambrie Day Blue 10 & U 33 33
Koralyn Day Blue 10 & U 5 5
Chase Williams Doma 10 & U 6 6
Meira Donberger Chevy 10 & U 21 21
    10 & U  0

Jayden Sullivan Olympic 13 & U 32 32
Evelyn Nielsen - Mayer Thunder 13 & U 25 25
Evelyn Dow-Peterson Jewel 13 & U 22 22
Dreya Davies Joe 13 & U 12 9 21
Alexa Novotny Thunder 13 & U 12 5 17
Caiden Pfeifer Cricket 13 & U 10 16 26
Mia Wynne Athena 13 & U 6 6
Marina Altmann Godoy Sky 13 & U 4 4
Summer Walker Sky 13 & U 1 1
Madison Williams Hollywood 13 & U 22 22
Taylor Williams Dallas 13 & U 17 17
Gabby Graver Cha Cha 13 & U 21 21
Adelynn Graver Flash 13 & U 32 32

13 & U 0

Parker Gasper Zippy 14-18 17 17
Anna Bajaj Anomoly 14-18 28 28
Ava Dow Peterson Tuff 14-18 26 26
Lorainne Dinwiddie Gloria 14-18 24 24
Kalyssa Day Sky 14-18 33 33
     

July 11 
Points

July 25 
Points

August 
Points

September 
Points

October 
Points



Jacklyn White Lucy 19-39 25 22 47
Julianne Renshaw Olympic 19-39 23 23
Nicole Knutson Johnny Cash 19-39 22 33 55
Mariah Nieman Mystic 19-39 20 20
Shannon McInis Maserati 19-39 19 19
Rebecca Amat Ghost 19-39 11 21 32
Rebecca Amat Dollar 19-39 6 14 20
Natalie Gemmell Rain 19-39 0 3 3
 Mariah Nieman Athena 19-39 0 17 17
Alli Cummings Gunners Smoking Miss 19-39 0
Holly Laursen Lady 19-39  0
Tiffany Day Bella 19-39 1 1

Renate Nieman Dusk 40 & O 34 36 70
JoDean Brewer Dollar 40 & O 32 30 62
Rebekah Williams Hollywood 40 & O 16 16
Seth Williams Dalma 40 & O 20 20

JoDean Brewer Beau Open 34 35 69
Jacklyn White Lucy Open 32 32
Rebecca Amat Zahara Open 30 30
Red numbers indicate minimum classes not met.



7/11/2020 Times

Name Horse Name Age Group Keyhole Poles Barrels Flags Wild Card
Maya Medrano Lady Blue 10 & U 14.524 44.68 26.005 n/t 8.7 22.452
Kaya Cobain Paris 10 & U 14.989 64.024 n/t 16.152 8.545
Jenna Remington Storm 10 & U 17.739 46.552 27.094 17.16 8.709 19.747
Keaton Amat Cricket 10 & U 18.256 54.46 36.833 21.967 9.48 24.722

Jayden Sullivan Olympic 13 & U 8.955 31.749 18.187 10.075 6.702 12.793
Evelyn Nielsen-Mayer Thunder 13 & U 10.945 43.197 25.348 10.9 6.92 14.859
Evelyn Dow-Peterson Jewel 13 & U 11.074 29.295 17.921 18.941 6.368 n/t
Alexa Novotny Thunder 13 & U 12.835 30.452 n/t 12.045 9.011 n/t
Dreya Davies Joe 13 & U 13.568 38.353 30.819 15.284 8.38 18.786
Marina Altmann Godoy Sky 13 & U 18.926 53.966 32.773 17.789 10.097 23.195
Summer Walker Thunder 13 & U 19.59 51.815 31.317 n/t 9.515 32.89
Mia Wynne Athena 13 & U 21.373 66.084 27.158 20.606 7.951
Caiden Pfeifer Cricket 13 & U n/t 55.756 27.447 13.996 8.046 19.769
Nora McMahan Boomer 8.296 n/t

Brooke Burchett Maverick 14-18 9.121 n/t 18.928
Anna Bajaj Anomoly 14-18 9.253 35.854 17.603 9.672 6.352 13.353
Lorainne Dinwiddie Gloria 14-18 10.143 31.442 18.486 10.214 6.295 13.71
Ava Dow-Peterson Tuff 14-18 10.504 26.877 18.011 10.882 6.253 15.779
Elsa Weiss Luna 14-18 11.218 28.618 18.397
Parker Gasper Zippy 14-18 11.391 n/t 22.738 11.414 6.095 12.686
Lexi Surbur Paris 14-18 16.625 7.457

Jacklyn White Lucy 19-39 8.952 25.932 16.757 9.488 6.739 14.663
Rebecca Amat Dollar 19-39 9.295 40.31 21.333 11.287 6.786 15.476
Julianne Renshaw Olympic 19-39 9.215 26.651 17.35 9.263 6.151 14.734
Mariah Nieman Mystic 19-39 9.408 24.477 17.273 9.232 6.395 16.453
Nicole Knutson Johnny Cash 19-39 9.753 28.04 16.055 9.75 6.303 12.48
Shannon McInis Maserati 19-39 10.024 29.373 21.394 9.112 6.07 13.286
Shannon McInis Jackpot 19-39 23.119 38.168 26.791 18.117

In-Line 
Barrels



Name Horse Name Age Group Keyhole Poles Barrels Flags Wild Card
Natalie Gemmell Rain 19-39 32.423 102.971 72.459 54.378 33.651
Rebecca Amat Ghost 19-39 9.187 30.309 20.343 10.899 6.989 14.737

Renate Nieman Dusk 40 & O 8.573 31.087 17.225 9.434 6.203 19.618
JoDean Brewer Dollar 40 & O 9.131 27.852 24.12 10.129 6.546 14.242

JoDean Brewer Beau Open 7.418 22.981 17.133 8.888 5.895 16.873
Jacklyn White Lucy Open 8.952 25.932 16.757 9.488 6.739 14.663
Natalie Gemmell Butters Open 20.358 46.058

In-Line 
Barrels



7/25/2020 Times

Name Horse Name Age Group Keyhole Poles Barrels 75 Up Wild Card
Maya Medrano Lady Blue 10 & U 21.844 54.477 0 15.925 8.655 25.135
Kaya Cobain Paris 10 & U
Jenna Remington Storm 10 & U 16.749 45.925 0 17.55 9.551 27.466
Keaton Amat Cricket 10 & U 18.337 57.942 29.153 20.455 11.006 26.217
Kambrie Day blue 10 & U 12.76 35.496 25.382 14.947 9.443 26.047
Koralyn Day Blue 10 & U 28.65 83.058 41.152 25.701 12.079 31.671
Chase Williams Dalma 10 & U 23.245  39.224 21.616 11.74  
Meira Donberger Chevy 10 & U 19.852 40.722 24.909 16.012 9.675  
Titis Donberger Sox 10 & U     14.175  
Kaden Dakota 10 & U   71.701 32.466 18.676  
Jozlyn Dakota 10 & U   61.629 32.331 26.886  

Alexa Novotny Thunder 13 & U 13.941  31.328 14.933 7.803  
Dreya Davies Joe 13 & U 13.875 38.534 24.06 13.35 8.475  
Marina Altmann Godoy Sky 13 & U 31.048 10.312
Caiden Pfeifer Cricket 13 & U 11.951 34.88 21.771  9.1 22.389
Madison Williams Hollywood 13 & U 11.563   11.581 7.087 17.453
Taylor Williams Dallas 13 & U 27.26 93.572 20.08 13.101 7.509 22.389
Aaliga Alem Dixie Lady 13 & U 0 117.505  14.825 8.073 0
Gabby Graver Cha Cha 13 & U 13.453 30.969 19.474 13.202 8.019 24.121
Adelynn Graver Flash 13 & U 12.501 33.209 17.773 11.364 7.43 16.094

Kalyssa Day Sky 14-18 14.054 36.722 22.229 14.583 8.143 24.777
Alexis Von Grosse 14-18 10.922 28.182 16.589    
Dani Dakota 14-18    53.815 33.258

Jacklyn White Lucy 19-39 10.267 33.766 17.006 10.594 7.178 15.873
Rebecca Amat Dollar 19-39 10.141 36.942 22.022 11.79 7.02 18.937
Nicole Knutson Johnny Cash 19-39 10.065 25.382 15.894 9.45 6.488 16.218
Rebecca Amat Ghost 19-39 8.957 30.142 19.849 10.681 7.233 19.88
Mariah Nieman Athena 19-39 10.418 31.748 16.747 10.895 7.437 17.097

In-Line 
Barrels



Name Horse Name Age Group Keyhole Poles Barrels 75 Up Wild Card
Tiffany Day Bella 19-39 17.259 41.318 23.562 15.302 8.499 23.586
Julie Dakota 19-39   24.997 20.45 9.88
Allli Cummings Gunners Smokin Miss 19-39 10.917 32.316
Natalie Gemmell Butters 19-39 10.673 38.681 25.464  7.386 22.326
Holly Laursen Lady 19-39 9.58 41.318 23562  7.386 22.326

Renate Nieman Dusk 40 & O 8.317 26.117 17.741 9.543 6.677 18.081
JoDean Brewer Dollar 40 & O 9.006 28.376 18.658 9.781 7.164 21.594
Rebekah Williams Hollywood 40 & O   19.203 11.304 7.415 23.695
Seth Williams Dalma 40 & O 10.436 29.713 19.654 11.471 7.679 23.756

JoDean Brewer Beau Open 9.614 38.948 21.304 14.324 6.938 16.231
Rebecca Amat Zahara Open 21.306 39.577 24.139 11.31 7.595 19.653
Jacklyn White Lady Blue Open 22.21

In-Line 
Barrels
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